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Nick Mosaquites
Rachel Duarte Mosaquites

Dear Friend,

Five Acres has been working for safety, well-being, and permanency for
all children since 1888 and has served over 300,000 children and their
families since the agency was founded 136 years ago. On Monday,
September 16, 2024, we will gather for the Five Acres’ 36th Annual Golf
Classic and Dinner at Annandale Golf Club in Pasadena to raise funds
for the agency’s programs and services. The golf tournament will feature
unique enhancements, and the celebration afterwards will be a Nashville
style dinner. Highlights of the evening will include Southern cuisine and
an enticing live auction.

The Five Acres Golf Classic has raised over $7.4 million since its
inception in 1988. Our goal this year is to raise $300,000 or more to
support the most vulnerable children in our community. Proceeds from
this event will fund the residential treatment program, community based
and specialty services, and adoption and foster placement. These
programs provide safety, well-being, and permanency to children in the
foster care system. Additionally, Five Acres works with children and their
families to help them heal and thrive at home and school.

We hope you will join us in supporting Five Acres and consider
becoming a sponsor, underwriter, or donor of the 36th Annual Golf
Classic and Dinner. Let us know if you have any questions. Thank you for
your consideration, and we look forward to celebrating with you on
September 16th!

With gratitude,

2024 Five Acres Golf Classic Co-Chairs
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Lance Polverini
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Nashville NightsNashville Nights

Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities  

12 player entries
24 VIP dinners
Recognition from the stage at dinner
Logo on gobo projection, scoreboard during
auction, website event page and mobile
devices during event
Recognition in all printed materials and on
Five Acres website
4 tee signs
Commemorative framed tee flag
Preferred starting tee

8 player entries
10 VIP dinners
Logo displayed on website event page
and mobile devices during event
Recognition in all printed materials and on
Five Acres website
2 tee signs
Commemorative framed tee flag
Preferred starting tee

4 player entries
8 VIP dinners
Recognition in all printed materials and
on Five Acres website
Tee sign

2 player entries
4 VIP dinners
Logo displayed on website event page
and mobile devices during event
Recognition in all printed materials and
on Five Acres website

4 player entries
4 dinners
Recognition on Five Acres website and
invitation
Tee sign

2 player entries
2 dinners
Recognition on Five Acres website and
invitation
Tee sign

Name or logo on a flag Name or logo on a tee sign

*This event is subject to change.
Please consider your sponsorship a donation if an in-person event is not possible due to inclement weather.

Five Acres is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Federal Tax ID #95-1647810.
The benefit of goods and services is $525 per golfer and $150 per dinner attendee.

Please respond by July 12, 2024 for inclusion in the invitation.

All sponsors receive Philanthropy Circle recognition and benefits.
For more information, contact JennyLin@5acres.org or call 626.390.8453. 

Title Sponsor - $20,000Title Sponsor - $20,000Title Sponsor - $20,000 Ace Sponsor - $10,000Ace Sponsor - $10,000Ace Sponsor - $10,000

Double Eagle Sponsor- $5,000Double Eagle Sponsor- $5,000Double Eagle Sponsor- $5,000 Tech Sponsor- $5,000Tech Sponsor- $5,000Tech Sponsor- $5,000

Eagle Sponsor- $4,000Eagle Sponsor- $4,000Eagle Sponsor- $4,000 Birdie Sponsor- $2,000Birdie Sponsor- $2,000Birdie Sponsor- $2,000

Flag Sponsor- $1,000Flag Sponsor- $1,000Flag Sponsor- $1,000 Tee Sponsor- $1,000Tee Sponsor- $1,000Tee Sponsor- $1,000



Dinner Dinner Dinner - $8,000- $8,000- $8,000
Golfer’s lunchGolfer’s lunchGolfer’s lunch - $6,000 - $6,000 - $6,000
On-course refreshment stationsOn-course refreshment stationsOn-course refreshment stations - $3,500 - $3,500 - $3,500
Golf cartGolf cartGolf cart - $3,000 - $3,000 - $3,000
EntertainmentEntertainmentEntertainment - $3,000 - $3,000 - $3,000
Wine and champagneWine and champagneWine and champagne - $3,000 - $3,000 - $3,000
Signature cocktailSignature cocktailSignature cocktail - $2,500 - $2,500 - $2,500
CenterpiecesCenterpiecesCenterpieces - $2,000 - $2,000 - $2,000
Invitation PrintingInvitation PrintingInvitation Printing - $2,000 - $2,000 - $2,000
19th hole19th hole19th hole - $2,000 - $2,000 - $2,000
Golf awardsGolf awardsGolf awards - $1,500 - $1,500 - $1,500
Volunteer mealsVolunteer mealsVolunteer meals - $1,000 - $1,000 - $1,000
DecorationsDecorationsDecorations - $1,000 - $1,000 - $1,000
PhotographyPhotographyPhotography - $1,000 - $1,000 - $1,000
BeerBeerBeer - $1,000 - $1,000 - $1,000
Sweet treatsSweet treatsSweet treats - $1,000 - $1,000 - $1,000
Hole in OneHole in OneHole in One - $500 - $500 - $500

Nashville NightsNashville Nights

Underwriting OpportunitiesUnderwriting Opportunities  

*This event is subject to change.
Please consider your sponsorship a donation if an in-person event is not possible due to inclement weather.

Five Acres is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Federal Tax ID #95-1647810.
The benefit of goods and services is $525 per golfer and $150 per dinner attendee.

All underwriters who pledge by July 12, 2024 will be included in the invitation,
event website, and marketing materials.

Underwriters also receive Philanthropy Circle recognition and benefits.
For more information, contact JennyLin@5acres.org or call 626.390.8453. 

Please respond by July 12, 2024 for inclusion in the invitation.Please respond by July 12, 2024 for inclusion in the invitation.Please respond by July 12, 2024 for inclusion in the invitation.



Nashville NightsNashville Nights

Response Form - Sponsors and UnderwritersResponse Form - Sponsors and Underwriters  

Five Acres is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Federal Tax ID #95-1647810.
The benefit of goods and services is $525 per golfer and $150 per dinner attendee.

YES! We support the Five Acres Golf Classic and Dinner as a(n):YES! We support the Five Acres Golf Classic and Dinner as a(n):YES! We support the Five Acres Golf Classic and Dinner as a(n):   

SponsorSponsorSponsor UnderwriterUnderwriterUnderwriter

Donor name (as it will appear in acknowledgements)

Contact Person (if a business is listed above)

Cell Phone or Primary Phone Email

Sponsorship or Underwriting Level Amount

We cannot attend but will make a donation:
Amount

$

$

Enclosed is a check payable to  Five Acres.

Charge my credit card in the amount of: 

Visa Mastercard AMEX Discover

Signature

Credit Card # Exp. Date Auth. Code

36th Annual Golf Classic and Dinner36th Annual Golf Classic and Dinner36th Annual Golf Classic and Dinner
September 16, 2024September 16, 2024September 16, 2024   
Annandale Golf ClubAnnandale Golf ClubAnnandale Golf Club

$

Billing Address (Street, City, State) Zip Code

Name of Company

Matching Gift:

I wish to remain anonymous. Please do not list our names.

Thankyou!



Nashville NightsNashville Nights

Response Form - Auction and In-Kind DonorsResponse Form - Auction and In-Kind Donors  

Five Acres is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Federal Tax ID #95-1647810.

I will mail my donation to Five Acres:
Five Acres
c/o Golf Classic Committee
760 W. Mountain View Street
Altadena, CA 91001

Donor name (as it will appear in acknowledgements)

Contact Person (if a business is listed above)

Cell Phone or Primary Phone Email

Item Donation Name and Description

$Fair Market Value of Donation:

Additional Instructions for donation (expiration date, exclusions, date arrangements)

36th Annual Golf Classic and Dinner36th Annual Golf Classic and Dinner36th Annual Golf Classic and Dinner
September 16, 2024September 16, 2024September 16, 2024   
Annandale Golf ClubAnnandale Golf ClubAnnandale Golf Club

Donor Address (Street, City, State) Zip Code

I wish to remain anonymous. Please do not list our names.

Please contact me to pick up my donation. Please create a certificate for my donation.

Thank
Thank
Thankyou!you!you!

YES! We support the Five Acres Golf Classic and Dinner as an:YES! We support the Five Acres Golf Classic and Dinner as an:YES! We support the Five Acres Golf Classic and Dinner as an:   

Auction DonorAuction DonorAuction Donor In-Kind Donor (beer, wine, food, swag)In-Kind Donor (beer, wine, food, swag)In-Kind Donor (beer, wine, food, swag)
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